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BADASS BROWNIE

Delicious cakey brownie with crunchy dark choc chips for a
badass treat. PLEASE ENTER THE AMBIENT BEST BEFORE DATE
ON THE WRAPPER WHEN REMOVING FROM THE FREEZER.

80g | pack of 20 serves

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving Size:
80.00
. Average
Aver:rgse?\lljiintlty Quantity
P 9 per 100g
Energy 1680kJ 2090k]
Protein 4.99 6.1g
Fatt, to'iald 290'839 i;;g Country of Origin Made in Australia from at least 60% Australian ingredients
- saturate .89 .29 . .
St K F -18°C. Th d St bient <25°C and th
Carbohydrate 18.89 619 orage Keep Frozen< aw and Store ambient < and use within
- sugars 32.59 40.69 7 days.
Sodium 176mg 220mg Frozen Shelf Life 364 days

Refrigerated Shelf Life 7 days
Ambient Shelf Life 7 days

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Margarine (Vegetable Oil, Emulsifiers
(471, 322), Mixed Tocopherol (307b), Natural Flavour, Natural
Colour (160a), Salt, Water), Egg, Dark Compound Chocolate
(11%) (Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Soy Lecithin, 429), Cocoa
Powder, Milk Solids, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin, 476), Flavour),
Brown Sugar, Canola Oil, Cocoa Powder, Humectant (420), PORTION
Cornflour Maize, Salt, Preservative (202), Natural Flavour Gross Weight 81g

OUTER CARTON

Gross Weight 1.74kg
Dimensions H 81mm x W 277mm x L 283mm
Barcode 19331043023304

Dimensions H 30mm x W 32mm x L 95mm
ALLERGENS Barcode 9331043023307

Contains Wheat;Egg;Milk;Soybeans
May Contain Peanuts;Tree nuts;Sesame seeds;Lupin

QUICK INFO

DISCLAIMER: Priestleys endeavours to ensure the information from this website is current.

Sometimes changes are made in ingredients. You must always rely on the nutritional, ingredient and allergen
information on the packaging.You will appreciate Priestleys accepts no responsibility for any loss or injury suffered by any person relying
upon any information from this website which differs from the information on the packaging of our product.



